Nedis.com/CCTB60700AL10
 Datasheet | USB Cable
USB 2.0 | USB Type-C™ Male | USB Type-C™ Male | 480 Mbps | 10 W |
Gold Plated | 1.00 m | Round | Braided / Nylon | Aluminium | Cover
Window Box
Brand: Nedis  | Article number: CCTB60700AL10  | EAN number: 5412810262731
 Product specifications
 Connector design - side B  Straight
 Connector design - side A  Straight
 Cable length  1.00 m
 Cable design  Round
 Connector plating  Gold Plated
 Packaging  Cover Window Box
 Connector material  Aluminium
 Material  Aluminium
 Nylon
 Cable mantle size  3.4 mm
 Colour  Aluminium
 AWG value  30/24
 Conductor material  Tinned Copper
 USB technology  USB 2.0
 Cable mantle material  Braided
 Nylon
 Cable type  USB
 Output power  10 W
 Connector A  USB Type-C™ Male
 Connector B  USB Type-C™ Male
 Maximum transfer rate  480 Mbps
 Packaging information
Brand Nedis
Order code CCTB60700AL10
EAN number: 5412810262731
Packaging Giftbox with eurolock
Package contents USB cable
Quantity L x W x H (mm) Weight
1 80 mm 25 mm 250 mm 60 g
10 260 mm 120 mm 170 mm 757 g
60 390 mm 295 mm 370 mm 5320 g